 Manufactured in Nylon 6/6 material
 Available in black, natural & various colours
 Operating Temperature: -40C to +85C
 ISO 9001:2008 standard
 RoHs compliant
 UL-94 V-2 approved
Miniature Cable ties: 2.5mm width
Approx. Sizing  Colour  Code  Pack
Qty.
Max Bundle
Diam. (mm)
Tensile
Strength
(kgs)
100x2.5 mm  Black / natural  UVZIP-10025-B/N  100  18  8.1
100x2.5mm  R/Y/BL/G/O/P  UVZIP-10025-R/Y/BL/G/O/P  100  18  8.1
160x2.5 mm  Black / natural  UVZIP-16025-B/N  100  40  8.1
200x2.5mm  Black / natural  UVZIP-20025-B/N  100  50  8.1
200x2.5 mm  R/B/G  UVZIP-20025-R/B/G  100  50  14
300x2.5mm   Black / natural  UVZIP-30028-B/N  100  50  14
R: Red /Y: Yellow /BL: Blue /G: Green /O: Orange /P: Purple /S: Silver
Intermediate Cable ties: 3.6 mm width
R: Red /Y: Yellow /BL: Blue /G: Green /O: Orange /P: Purple /S: Silver
Approx. Sizing
Colour  Code  Pack
Qty.
Max Bundle
Diam. (mm)
Tensile
Strength
(kgs)
140x3.6mm   Black / natural  UVZIP-14036-B/N  100  33  18.2
140x3.6mm   R/Y/BL/G/S  UVZIP-14036-R/Y/BL/G/S  100  33  18.2
200x3.6 mm   Black / natural  UVZIP-20036-B/N  100  50  18.2
200x3.6mm   R/Y/BL/G  UVZIP-20036-R/Y/BL/G  100  50  18.2
300x3.6 mm   Black / natural  UVZIP-30036-B/N  100  76  18.2
300x3.6mm   Blue  UVZIP-30036-BL  100  76  18.2
370x3.6mm   Black / natural  UVZIP-37036-B/N  100  102  18.2
Standard Cable ties: 4.8mm width
Approx.
Sizing
Colour  Code  Pack
Qty.
Max Bundle
Diam. (mm)
Tensile
Strength
(kgs)
160x4.8mm  Black/natural  UVZIP-16048-B/N  100  38  22.2
200x4.8mm   Black/natural  UVZIP-20048-B/N  100  50  22.2
200x4.8mm  R/Y/BL/G/O/P/S  UVZIP-20048- R/Y/BL/G/O/P/S  100  50  22.2
300x4.8mm   Black/natural  UVZIP-30048-B/N  100  76  22.2
300x4.8mm  R/Y/BL/G/O/P/S  UVZIP-30048- R/Y/BL/G/O/P/S  100  76  22.2
370x4.8mm   Black/natural  UVZIP-37048-B/N  100  102  22.2
370x4.8mm   R/Y/BL/O/S  UVZIP-37048- R/Y/BL/O/S  100  102  22.2
430x4.8mm   Black/natural  UVZIP-43048-B/N  100  114  22.2
530x4.8mm   Black/natural  UVZIP-53048-B/N  100  140  22.2
R: Red /Y: Yellow /BL: Blue /G: Green /O: Orange /P: Purple /S: Silver
Plain Cable Ties
Medium-Duty Cable ties: 7.6mm width
Approx.
Sizing
Colour  Code  Pack
Qty.
Max Bundle
Diam. (mm)
Tensile
Strength
(kgs)
200x7.6mm   Black/natural  UVZIP-20076-B/N  100  50  54.5
300x7.6 mm  Black  UVZIP-30076-B  100  76  54.5
370x7.6mm  Black/natural  UVZIP-37076-B/N  100  102  54.5
450x7.6 mm  Black/natural  UVZIP-45076-B/N  100  127  54.5
530x7.6mm   Black/natural  UVZIP-53076-B/N  100  140  54.5
610x7.6mm   Natural  UVZIP-61076-N  100  185  54.5
Heavy-duty Cable ties: 9.0mm width
Approx. Sizing   Colour  Code  Pack
Qty.
Max Bundle
Diam. (mm)
Tensile
Strength
(kgs)
430x9mm   Black/natural  UVZIP-4309-B/N  100  110  79.4
530x9mm   Black/natural  UVZIP-5309-B/N  100  140  79.4
610x9mm  Black/natural  UVZIP-6109-B/N  100  185  79.4
710x9mm   Black/natural  UVZIP-7109-B/N  100  190  79.4
810x9mm   Natural  UVZIP-8109-N  100  240  79.4
940x9mm   Black  UVZIP-9409-B  100  280  79.4
Universeal UK, 9 Portal Business Park, Tarporley, Cheshire, CW6 9DL
Tel: 00 44 (0)1829 760000     Fax: 00 44 (0)1829 760011
Extra Heavy-Duty Cable ties: 12.7mm width
Approx. Sizing
Colour  Code  Pack
Qty.
Max
Bundle
Diam.
(mm)
Tensile
Strength
(kgs)
430x12.7mm   Black/natural  UVZIP-430127-B/N  100  125  113.5
580x12.7mm   Black/natural  UVZIP-580127-B/N  100  152  113.5
730x12.7mm   Natural  UVZIP-730127-N  100  206  113.5
1030x12.7mm  Black  UVZIP-1030127-B/N  100  307  113.5
STORAGE INFORMATION
Universeal UK cable ties and related accessories are made from high quality Dupont nylon 66
resin.
Nylon both absorbs and releases moisture – for optimal performance the cable ties will need to
contain 2-3% moisture. To ensure maximal performance, cable ties should be kept in accordance
with the following storage conditions:
The ideal storage climate for cable ties is between 15-20 C;
Do not store or use cable ties in direct sunlight;
Always keep the cable ties in sealed polyethylene bag provided – cable ties should be used
shortly after opening the package;
Do not store the cable ties next to warm objects, such as radiators or fan heaters